## NOTIFICATION OF TRANSACTIONS BY PRIMARY INSIDERS AND THEIR CLOSE ASSOCIATES

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated			
a)	Name	Viggo Tjelta		
2	Reason for the noti	on for the notification		
a)	Position/status	Chair of the Board		
b)	Initial Notification Amendment	Initial		
3	Details of the issue auction monitor	r, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or		
a)	Name	Nordic Unmanned ASA		
b)	LEI	54930006IZH7VL87X173		
4	Details of the transa	action(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	Shares in Nordic Unmanned ASA ISIN: NO 001 0907090		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Subscription of shares in the private placement		
c)	Price(s) and	Subscription in the private placement:		
	volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		0.50	50,000,000	
d)	Aggregated	Subscription in the private placemen	<b>f</b> ·	
u)	Aggregated information	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
	- Aggregated volume - Price	25,000,000	50,000,000	
e)	Date of the transaction	31.10.2024		
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside a trading venue		
g)	Additional Information	N/A		

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated				
a)	Name EAAH INVEST AS				
2	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position/status	Company closely associated with board member Erik Ålgård			
b)	Initial Notification Amendment	Initial			
3	Details of the issuer auction monitor	r, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or			
a)	Name	Nordic Unmanned ASA			
b)	LEI	54930006IZH7VL87X173			
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	Shares in Nordic Unmanned ASA ISIN: NO 001 0907090			
b)	Nature of the transaction	Subscription of shares in the private placement			
c) Price(s) and Subscription in the private placement:					
	volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)		
		0.50	200,000		
d)	Aggregated	Subscription in the private placement:			
	information	Price(s)	Volume(s)		
	<ul> <li>Aggregated</li> <li>volume</li> <li>Price</li> </ul>	100,000	200,000		
e)	Date of the transaction	31.10.2024			
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside a trading venue			
g)	Additional Information	N/A			

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated				
a)	Name Ålgård Holding AS				
2	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position/status	Company closely associated with board member Erik Ålgård			
b)	Initial Notification Amendment	Initial			
3	Details of the issuer auction monitor	r, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or			
a)	Name	Nordic Unmanned ASA			
b)	LEI	54930006IZH7VL87X173			
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	Shares in Nordic Unmanned ASA ISIN: NO 001 0907090			
b)	Nature of the transaction	Subscription of shares in the private placement			
C)	c) Price(s) and Subscription in the private placement:				
	volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)		
		0.50	400,000		
d)	Aggregated	Subscription in the private placement	:		
,	information	Price(s)	Volume(s)		
	<ul> <li>Aggregated</li> <li>volume</li> <li>Price</li> </ul>	200,000	400,000		
e)	Date of the transaction	31.10.2024			
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside a trading venue			
g)	Additional Information	N/A			